Touch
Sephco’s twenty years of development has culminated in an intel-
ligent and reliable range of digitally controlled load banks.
At the touch of your fi ngertips, user-friendly programs display
accurate status and provide effi cient operation management.
Sephco load banks feature the most advanced control and data
acquisition systems available.
Control
Sephco load banks offer compactness, quite operation and low
maintenance. Weatherproof and corrosion-proof, the transport-
able design offers outstanding features, which puts you in total
control.
Power
Leading the world in load bank technology, Sephco gives you the
power to meet the most challenging of test regimes that modern
power-system demand.
Sephco innovative design overcomes the limitations found in
other brands, exceeding your expectations and requirements.
MWA 100kW - 300kW Load Banks
Model Rating Load A B C D Weight Noise
  Steps      Level
MWA4V-100MC 100 kW  5 kW 1050mm 1185mm 1360mm  305mm 345Kg. 68 dB
MWA4V-200MC 200 kW  5 kW 1050mm 1285mm 1555mm 305mm 475Kg.  72 dB
MWA6V-300MC 300 kW  5 kW 1050mm 1285mm 1555mm 305mm 510Kg.  72 dB
MWA 400kW - 600kW Load Banks
Model Rating Load A B C D Weight Noise
  Steps      Level
MWA12V-400MC 400 kW 5 kW 2450mm 1310mm 1600mm 305mm 1000Kg. 76 dB
MWA12V-500MC 500 kW 5 kW 2450mm 1310mm 1600mm 305mm 1350Kg. 76 dB
MWA12V-600MC 600 kW 5 kW 2450mm 1310mm 1600mm 305mm 1400Kg. 76 dB
MULTI
VOLTAGE
LOAD BANKS
MWA Series Load Banks are dual voltage units